
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
NUMBER OF COUNSELORS BY POSITION (FTE)

2015-16 YEAR

Counselor Counselor Counselor Counselor Total
County Elementary Middle High Combined Counselors

Barbour 1.30       1.20       2.25       0.25       5.00       
Berkeley 21.00     9.00       20.00     1.00       51.00     
Boone 5.00       3.00       5.50       -         13.50     
Braxton 1.50       1.00       1.00       -         3.50       
Brooke 2.00       2.00       3.00       -         7.00       

Cabell 9.00       8.50       13.50     -         31.00     
Calhoun 0.40       0.60       1.00       -         2.00       
Clay 0.97       -         1.00       0.40       2.37       
Doddridge 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Fayette 5.50       4.00       7.50       -         17.00     

Gilmer -         -         -         2.00       2.00       
Grant 1.00       1.00       1.00       0.52       3.52       
Greenbrier 7.00       4.00       6.00       -         17.00     
Hampshire 3.00       2.00       3.00       -         8.00       
Hancock 2.00       2.00       3.00       1.00       8.00       

Hardy 1.00       1.00       2.50       1.00       5.50       
Harrison 10.20     6.30       11.00     -         27.50     
Jackson 7.00       3.00       5.00       -         15.00     
Jefferson 7.50       7.00       8.00       1.00       23.50     
Kanawha 48.00     16.00     33.50     1.00       98.50     

Lewis 3.00       2.00       2.00       -         7.00       
Lincoln 2.00       1.00       2.00       3.00       8.00       
Logan 3.00       3.00       6.00       -         12.00     
Marion 8.00       7.00       7.00       -         22.00     
Marshall 4.70       2.00       4.00       0.50       11.20     

Mason 3.00       -         4.00       2.00       9.00       
McDowell 3.00       3.00       5.00       -         11.00     
Mercer 8.50       8.00       7.00       2.00       25.50     
Mineral 2.60       3.55       5.00       0.60       11.75     
Mingo 1.40       1.60       6.00       4.00       13.00     

Monongalia 12.00     5.00       11.00     1.00       29.00     
Monroe 3.00       1.00       2.00       -         6.00       
Morgan 2.50       1.00       3.50       -         7.00       
Nicholas 2.00       3.00       3.50       -         8.50       
Ohio 7.50       4.00       5.00       -         16.50     

Pendleton 1.30       -         1.70       -         3.00       
Pleasants 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Pocahontas 1.00       1.00       1.00       1.00       4.00       
Preston 2.67       1.33       3.00       -         7.00       
Putnam 7.00       7.00       11.50     -         25.50     

Raleigh 12.50     8.00       12.00     -         32.50     
Randolph 5.00       2.00       4.00       2.00       13.00     
Ritchie 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Roane 1.00       2.00       2.00       -         5.00       
Summers 2.00       1.00       2.00       -         5.00       

Taylor 1.20       1.80       2.00       -         5.00       
Tucker -         -         1.00       1.00       2.00       
Tyler 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Upshur 4.00       2.00       3.00       -         9.00       
Wayne 2.20       4.80       6.00       1.00       14.00     

Webster 2.00       -         2.00       -         4.00       
Wetzel 5.00       -         5.00       -         10.00     
Wirt 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Wood 9.00       5.00       12.00     -         26.00     
Wyoming 0.50       -         4.00       5.00       9.50       

Total 260.94   157.68   280.95   31.27     730.84   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO

2015-16 YEAR

Student
Headcount Total Counselor

County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

Barbour 2,392      5.00           478.40   
Berkeley 18,877    51.00         370.14   
Boone 4,331      13.50         320.81   
Braxton 2,100      3.50           600.00   
Brooke 3,106      7.00           443.71   

Cabell 13,022    31.00         420.06   
Calhoun 1,059      2.00           529.50   
Clay 1,999      2.37           843.46   
Doddridge 1,184      4.00           296.00   
Fayette 6,661      17.00         391.82   

Gilmer 856         2.00           428.00   
Grant 1,747      3.52           496.31   
Greenbrier 5,108      17.00         300.47   
Hampshire 3,328      8.00           416.00   
Hancock 4,168      8.00           521.00   

Hardy 2,393      5.50           435.09   
Harrison 10,836    27.50         394.04   
Jackson 4,820      15.00         321.33   
Jefferson 9,138      23.50         388.85   
Kanawha 27,346    98.50         277.62   

Lewis 2,559      7.00           365.57   
Lincoln 3,627      8.00           453.38   
Logan 6,063      12.00         505.25   
Marion 8,107      22.00         368.50   
Marshall 4,652      11.20         415.36   

Mason 4,244      9.00           471.56   
McDowell 3,296      11.00         299.64   
Mercer 9,366      25.50         367.29   
Mineral 4,190      11.75         356.60   
Mingo 4,202      13.00         323.23   

Monongalia 11,414    29.00         393.59   
Monroe 1,814      6.00           302.33   
Morgan 2,404      7.00           343.43   
Nicholas 3,870      8.50           455.29   
Ohio 5,379      16.50         326.00   

Pendleton 957         3.00           319.00   
Pleasants 1,163      4.00           290.75   
Pocahontas 1,067      4.00           266.75   
Preston 4,544      7.00           649.14   
Putnam 9,761      25.50         382.78   

Raleigh 12,328    32.50         379.32   
Randolph 4,060      13.00         312.31   
Ritchie 1,488      3.00           496.00   
Roane 2,334      5.00           466.80   
Summers 1,573      5.00           314.60   

Taylor 2,450      5.00           490.00   
Tucker 1,022      2.00           511.00   
Tyler 1,303      4.00           325.75   
Upshur 3,794      9.00           421.56   
Wayne 7,315      14.00         522.50   

Webster 1,407      4.00           351.75   
Wetzel 2,695      10.00         269.50   
Wirt 1,073      3.00           357.67   
Wood 13,086    26.00         503.31   
Wyoming 4,060      9.50           427.37   

Total 277,138  730.84       379.20   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO
SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER

2015-16 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

Ct. County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

1 Clay 1,999      2.37           843.46   
2 Preston 4,544      7.00           649.14   
3 Braxton 2,100      3.50           600.00   
4 Calhoun 1,059      2.00           529.50   
5 Wayne 7,315      14.00         522.50   

6 Hancock 4,168      8.00           521.00   
7 Tucker 1,022      2.00           511.00   
8 Logan 6,063      12.00         505.25   
9 Wood 13,086    26.00         503.31   
10 Grant 1,747      3.52           496.31   

11 Ritchie 1,488      3.00           496.00   
12 Taylor 2,450      5.00           490.00   
13 Barbour 2,392      5.00           478.40   
14 Mason 4,244      9.00           471.56   
15 Roane 2,334      5.00           466.80   

16 Nicholas 3,870      8.50           455.29   
17 Lincoln 3,627      8.00           453.38   
18 Brooke 3,106      7.00           443.71   
19 Hardy 2,393      5.50           435.09   
20 Gilmer 856         2.00           428.00   

21 Wyoming 4,060      9.50           427.37   
22 Upshur 3,794      9.00           421.56   
23 Cabell 13,022    31.00         420.06   
24 Hampshire 3,328      8.00           416.00   
25 Marshall 4,652      11.20         415.36   

26 Harrison 10,836    27.50         394.04   
27 Monongalia 11,414    29.00         393.59   
28 Fayette 6,661      17.00         391.82   
29 Jefferson 9,138      23.50         388.85   
30 Putnam 9,761      25.50         382.78   

31 Raleigh 12,328    32.50         379.32   
32 Berkeley 18,877    51.00         370.14   
33 Marion 8,107      22.00         368.50   
34 Mercer 9,366      25.50         367.29   
35 Lewis 2,559      7.00           365.57   

36 Wirt 1,073      3.00           357.67   
37 Mineral 4,190      11.75         356.60   
38 Webster 1,407      4.00           351.75   
39 Morgan 2,404      7.00           343.43   
40 Ohio 5,379      16.50         326.00   

41 Tyler 1,303      4.00           325.75   
42 Mingo 4,202      13.00         323.23   
43 Jackson 4,820      15.00         321.33   
44 Boone 4,331      13.50         320.81   
45 Pendleton 957         3.00           319.00   

46 Summers 1,573      5.00           314.60   
47 Randolph 4,060      13.00         312.31   
48 Monroe 1,814      6.00           302.33   
49 Greenbrier 5,108      17.00         300.47   
50 McDowell 3,296      11.00         299.64   

51 Doddridge 1,184      4.00           296.00   
52 Pleasants 1,163      4.00           290.75   
53 Kanawha 27,346    98.50         277.62   
54 Wetzel 2,695      10.00         269.50   
55 Pocahontas 1,067      4.00           266.75   

- Total 277,138  730.84       379.20   
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